
1st Go Open

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.459 Walter, Sara Poco's Revenge $268.00

2 16.672 Rohrscheib, Taylor Tina's Doc Belle $210.00

3 16.741 Meyer, Kristen My Famous Treasure $172.00

4 16.765 Helminiak, Olivia Slys Ace in the Hole $134.00

5 16.807 Hill, Kelli Mr Gusty $96.00

6 16.892 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $76.00

7 16.894 Halvorsen, Bailey Maknwhoopie $0.00

8 16.914 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $0.00

9 16.917 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00

10 16.93 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine $0.00

2D

1 16.967 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $229.00

2 16.981 Wilkens, Erin Perks easy Lady $180.00

3 16.992 Varpness, Casey SC SmokeN Rings $147.00

4 17.089 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $115.00

5 17.161 Brown, Sarah Boss $82.00

6 17.168 Lynch, Hillary Streakin Six Sioux $66.00

7 17.189 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00

8 17.202 Beech, Denise FC Firewood $0.00

9 17.204 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $0.00

10 17.205 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00

11 17.214 Podgorski, Rachel Larks Flaming Ace $0.00

12 17.258 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00

13 17.276 Vandenberg, Val Marge $0.00

14 17.295 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood $0.00

15 17.302 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $0.00

16 17.328 Bevan, Rylee TTTT Ooopsadasy $0.00

17 17.341 Beech, Lindsey Breathin Firewater $0.00

18 17.356 Resch, Amber RBSix MoonsMonkey $0.00

19 17.365 Chesmore, Kim SR Royal Kochie $0.00

20 17.368 Johnson, Suzie Sun Driftin Cowboy $0.00

21 17.375 Olson, Shelly MML Feature Rebel $0.00

22 17.421 Teigen, Kollie Shesa Stellarmoonfire $0.00

23 17.432 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00

24 17.438 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00

3D

1 17.506 Heitman, Heidi Striding Willy $153.00

2 17.514 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $120.00

3 17.514 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $98.00

4 17.529 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $76.00

5 17.575 Lisowski, Sara TMF Coy Sugar Gal $55.00

6 17.577 Dettmann, Drew Classy $44.00

7 17.592 Byl, Casey Ketchums Grace $0.00

8 17.609 Payne, Karen The Love Bug $0.00



9 17.643 Kleiber, Makayla Sugar Bo Hancock $0.00

10 17.668 Nelson, Starr Hot Dee $0.00

11 17.685 Belcher, Maria Polish Brass Four Cash $0.00

12 17.694 Week, Annie Weeman $0.00

13 17.694 Lenzner, Jamie Leave it to Chances $0.00

14 17.694 Varpness, Shawn Tigger $0.00

15 17.706 Pethke, Brooke Chicks Dig Fame $0.00

16 17.722 Bindl, Macy Marvin $0.00

17 17.754 Bevan, Stacy Rockin Effortlessy $0.00

18 17.81 Beck, Jennifer DC French Rita $0.00

19 17.835 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

20 17.844 Reynen, Dee Marker $0.00

21 17.862 Rego, Rachel AHR Sugar Frenchmans $0.00

22 17.947 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $0.00

23 17.954 Ring, Sherrie AB Lucky Bart $0.00

24 17.958 Becker, Lisa Buck $0.00

4D

1 17.96 Baratka, Alexis MP Hay Its Hot N Here $115.00

2 17.971 Phillip, Ann Diva $82.00

3 17.971 Burrell, Rita Ziva $82.00

4 17.986 Napp, Natasha Reba $57.00

5 18.08 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $41.00

6 18.104 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $33.00

7 18.143 Wallace, Marissa Dash For Colours $0.00

8 18.15 Jackson, Leigh Ann Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00

9 18.162 Holst, Alise Okies Hickory Stick $0.00

10 18.182 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00

11 18.194 Vesperman, Cora Brownie $0.00

12 18.219 Nelson, Marcey Maggie $0.00

13 18.281 McDonald, Ava Twinkie $0.00

14 18.364 Schmitz, Carlie Trent San Peppy $0.00

15 18.425 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00

16 18.45 Johnson, Raelynn Spot $0.00

17 18.461 Vesperman, Gracie Wiley $0.00

18 18.469 Haumschild, Misty Star Bars Skip $0.00

19 18.47 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

20 18.719 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00

21 18.781 Sandberg, Emma Sadee $0.00

22 18.789 Vanderstappen, Kathleen Scottie $0.00

23 18.809 Dorrow, Chelsey Embers $0.00

24 18.837 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00

25 18.858 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00

26 18.886 Ihonde, Mohammed Flashin Sixes $0.00

27 18.921 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00

28 18.965 Swender, Sara Calvins Spanish Zan $0.00

29 19.021 Rego, Rebekah Buzz $0.00

30 19.077 Lathrop, Breanna Bigtime Arrangement $0.00



31 19.707 Ferguson, Patti French Triplesnifle $0.00

32 19.707 Mandt, Megan Romances Goldcharm $0.00

33 19.794 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00

34 19.886 Gruber, Amanda HP One Wild Welder $0.00

35 20.053 Suennen, Bethany Bill $0.00

36 20.135 Shorter, Nikki More Cash Now $0.00

37 20.496 Knopf, Barri Four B Mac $0.00

38 20.812 Nice, Brittnay Zevis Red Hot Coaly $0.00

39 21.307 Cline, Shanda Dios $0.00

40 22.556 Archbold, Jennifer Royal Quick Prince $0.00

41 26.361 Vesbach, Destinee Coffee $0.00

42 28.268 Bjork, Tasha Sugar For Nick $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00

0 0 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00

0 0 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $0.00

0 0 Doelle, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $0.00

0 0 Miller, Jessica Hesa Heck of a Hunk $0.00

0 18.112 Hestetune, Nora Drop Of Dynamite $0.00

0 18.196 Dorrow, Dalton Frenchmans Freedom $0.00

0 18.577 Balinchek, Brooke A Real Ruby $0.00



2nd Go Open

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.653 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $268.00

2 12.915 Doelle, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $210.00

3 12.931 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood $172.00

4 12.967 Varpness, Casey SC SmokeN Rings $134.00

5 12.979 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $96.00

6 12.982 Podgorski, Rachel Larks Flaming Ace $76.00

7 13.016 Pethke, Brooke Chicks Dig Fame $0.00

8 13.035 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $0.00

9 13.036 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00

10 13.085 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00

11 13.109 Wallace, Marissa Dash For Colours $0.00

12 13.122 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00

13 13.136 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $0.00

2D

1 13.156 Resch, Amber RBSix MoonsMonkey $229.00

2 13.173 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $180.00

3 13.248 Meyer, Kristen My Famous Treasure $147.00

4 13.275 Vanderstappen, Kathleen Scottie $115.00

5 13.29 Champeau, John Jasta $82.00

6 13.307 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $66.00

7 13.313 Teigen, Kollie Shesa Stellarmoonfire $0.00

8 13.352 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00

9 13.378 Heitman, Heidi Striding Willy $0.00

10 13.395 Baratka, Alexis MP Hay Its Hot N Here $0.00

11 13.413 Bevan, Stacy Rockin Effortlessy $0.00

12 13.414 Helminiak, Olivia Slys Ace in the Hole $0.00

13 13.524 Napp, Natasha Reba $0.00

14 13.524 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00

15 13.542 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00

16 13.552 Holst, Alise Okies Hickory Stick $0.00

17 13.569 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

18 13.574 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

19 13.601 Ring, Sherrie AB Lucky Bart $0.00

20 13.606 Nice, Brittnay Zevis Red Hot Coaly $0.00

21 13.612 Bindl, Macy Marvin $0.00

22 13.63 Beck, Jennifer DC French Rita $0.00

3D

1 13.67 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $153.00

2 13.671 Halvorsen, Bailey Maknwhoopie $120.00

3 13.791 Lenzner, Jamie Leave it to Chances $98.00

4 13.816 Haumschild, Misty Star Bars Skip $76.00

5 13.833 Dettmann, Drew Classy $55.00

6 13.86 Bevan, Rylee TTTT Ooopsadasy $0.00

7 13.918 Payne, Karen The Love Bug $0.00



8 13.932 Balinchek, Brooke A Real Ruby $0.00

9 13.943 Schmitz, Carlie Trent San Peppy $0.00

10 13.947 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00

11 13.989 Rohrscheib, Taylor Tina's Doc Belle $0.00

12 14.015 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00

13 14.053 McDonald, Ava Twinkie $0.00

14 14.053 Swender, Sara Calvins Spanish Zan $0.00

15 14.059 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00

16 14.096 Lynch, Hillary Streakin Six Sioux $0.00

17 14.122 Ihonde, Mohammed Flashin Sixes $0.00

4D

1 14.232 Rego, Rachel AHR Sugar Frenchmans $115.00

2 14.33 Kleiber, Makayla Sugar Bo Hancock $90.00

3 14.352 Byl, Casey Ketchums Grace $74.00

4 14.385 Olson, Shelly MML Feature Rebel $57.00

5 14.397 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $41.00

6 14.422 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $33.00

7 14.487 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00

8 14.565 Phillip, Ann Diva $0.00

9 14.691 Lathrop, Breanna Bigtime Arrangement $0.00

10 14.703 Nelson, Marcey Maggie $0.00

11 14.709 Lisowski, Sara TMF Coy Sugar Gal $0.00

12 14.757 Suennen, Bethany Bill $0.00

13 14.865 Rego, Rebekah Buzz $0.00

14 14.871 Sandberg, Emma Sadee $0.00

15 15.234 Bjork, Tasha Sugar For Nick $0.00

16 15.545 Vesperman, Gracie Wiley $0.00

17 15.762 Walter, Sara Poco's Revenge $0.00

18 15.858 Gruber, Amanda HP One Wild Welder $0.00

19 15.968 Vesbach, Destinee Coffee $0.00

20 16.265 Archbold, Jennifer Royal Quick Prince $0.00

21 16.368 Knopf, Barri Four B Mac $0.00

22 16.586 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine $0.00

23 17.963 Cline, Shanda Dips $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Miller, Jessica Hesa Heck of a Hunk $0.00

0 0 Belcher, Maria Polish Brass Four Cash $0.00

0 0 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00

0 0 Shorter, Nikki More Cash Now $0.00

0 0 Vandenberg, Val Marge $0.00

0 0 Becker, Lisa Buck $0.00

0 0 Nelson, Starr Hot Dee $0.00

0 0 Vesperman, Cora Brownie $0.00

0 0 Chesmore, Kim SR Royal Kochie $0.00

0 0 Beech, Denise FC Firewood $0.00

0 0 Brown, Sarah Boss $0.00



0 0 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00

0 0 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00

0 0 Johnson, Suzie Sun Driftin Cowboy $0.00

0 0 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00

0 0 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $0.00

0 0 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $0.00

0 0 Week, Annie Weeman $0.00

0 0 Varpness, Shawn Tigger $0.00

0 0 Hestetune, Nora Drop Of Dynamite $0.00

0 0 Hill, Kelli Mr Gusty $0.00

0 0 Dorrow, Chelsey Embers $0.00

0 0 Reynen, Dee Marker $0.00

0 0 Ferguson, Patti French Triplesnifle $0.00

0 0 Beech, Lindsey Breathin Firewater $0.00

0 0 Jackson, Leigh Ann Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00

0 0 Mandt, Megan Romances Goldcharm $0.00

0 0 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00

0 0 Johnson, Raelynn Spot $0.00

0 0 Wilkens, Erin Perks easy Lady $0.00

0 0 Dorrow, Dalton Frenchmans Freedom $0.00

0 0 Burrell, Rita Ziva $0.00

0 0 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00



Average Open

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 29.949 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $357.00

2 29.959 Varpness, Casey SC SmokeN Rings $280.00

3 29.989 Meyer, Kristen My Famous Treasure $229.00

4 30.167 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $178.00

5 30.179 Helminiak, Olivia Slys Ace in the Hole $127.00

6 30.196 Podgorski, Rachel Larks Flaming Ace $102.00

7 30.226 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood $0.00

8 30.262 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00

9 30.29 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00

10 30.294 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00

11 30.411 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00

12 30.512 Resch, Amber RBSix MoonsMonkey $0.00

13 30.565 Halvorsen, Bailey Maknwhoopie $0.00

14 30.661 Rohrscheib, Taylor Tina's Doc Belle $0.00

15 30.665 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $0.00

16 30.722 Pethke, Brooke Chicks Dig Fame $0.00

17 30.734 Teigen, Kollie Shesa Stellarmoonfire $0.00

18 30.884 Heitman, Heidi Striding Willy $0.00

2D

1 31.056 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $306.00

2 31.167 Bevan, Stacy Rockin Effortlessy $240.00

3 31.188 Bevan, Rylee TTTT Ooopsadasy $197.00

4 31.202 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $153.00

5 31.252 Wallace, Marissa Dash For Colours $109.00

6 31.264 Lynch, Hillary Streakin Six Sioux $87.00

7 31.334 Bindl, Macy Marvin $0.00

8 31.355 Baratka, Alexis MP Hay Its Hot N Here $0.00

9 31.404 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

10 31.41 Dettmann, Drew Classy $0.00

11 31.44 Beck, Jennifer DC French Rita $0.00

12 31.453 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00

13 31.472 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00

14 31.485 Lenzner, Jamie Leave it to Chances $0.00

15 31.51 Napp, Natasha Reba $0.00

16 31.527 Payne, Karen The Love Bug $0.00

17 31.555 Ring, Sherrie AB Lucky Bart $0.00

18 31.714 Holst, Alise Okies Hickory Stick $0.00

19 31.76 Olson, Shelly MML Feature Rebel $0.00

20 31.944 Byl, Casey Ketchums Grace $0.00

3D

1 31.973 Kleiber, Makayla Sugar Bo Hancock $204.00

2 32.044 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $160.00

3 32.064 Vanderstappen, Kathleen Scottie $131.00

4 32.094 Rego, Rachel AHR Sugar Frenchmans $102.00



5 32.221 Walter, Sara Poco's Revenge $73.00

6 32.284 Lisowski, Sara TMF Coy Sugar Gal $58.00

7 32.285 Haumschild, Misty Star Bars Skip $0.00

8 32.307 Schmitz, Carlie Trent San Peppy $0.00

9 32.334 McDonald, Ava Twinkie $0.00

10 32.361 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00

11 32.369 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $0.00

12 32.372 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00

13 32.501 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

14 32.536 Phillip, Ann Diva $0.00

15 32.591 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00

16 32.917 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00

17 32.922 Nelson, Marcey Maggie $0.00

4D

1 33.008 Ihonde, Mohammed Flashin Sixes $153.00

2 33.018 Swender, Sara Calvins Spanish Zan $120.00

3 33.516 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine $98.00

4 33.652 Sandberg, Emma Sadee $76.00

5 33.768 Lathrop, Breanna Bigtime Arrangement $55.00

6 33.886 Rego, Rebekah Buzz $44.00

7 34.006 Vesperman, Gracie Wiley $0.00

8 34.418 Nice, Brittnay Zevis Red Hot Coaly $0.00

9 34.81 Suennen, Bethany Bill $0.00

10 36.864 Knopf, Barri Four B Mac $0.00

11 38.821 Archbold, Jennifer Royal Quick Prince $0.00

12 42.329 Vesbach, Destinee Coffee $0.00

13 43.502 Bjork, Tasha Sugar For Nick $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



Senior 1st Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.459 Walter, Sara Poco's Revenge $68.00

2 16.741 Meyer, Kristen My Famous Treasure $45.00

2D

1 16.967 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $27.00

2 17.161 Brown, Sarah Boss $20.00

3 17.189 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $14.00

4 17.202 Beech, Denise FC Firewood $7.00

5 17.365 Chesmore, Kim SR Royal Kochie $0.00

6 17.375 Olson, Shelly MML Feature Rebel $0.00

7 17.432 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00

3D

1 17.506 Heitman, Heidi Striding Willy $18.00

2 17.514 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $12.00

3 17.514 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $12.00

4 17.81 Beck, Jennifer DC French Rita $5.00

5 17.835 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

6 17.844 Reynen, Dee Marker $0.00

7 17.947 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $0.00

8 17.954 Ring, Sherrie AB Lucky Bart $0.00

9 17.958 Becker, Lisa Buck $0.00

10 17.971 Phillip, Ann Diva $0.00

11 18.104 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

12 18.219 Nelson, Marcey Maggie $0.00

13 18.47 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

14 18.837 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00

15 18.965 Swender, Sara Calvins Spanish Zan $0.00

16 19.707 Ferguson, Patti French Triplesnifle $0.00

17 19.794 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00

18 20.496 Knopf, Barri Four B Mac $0.00

19 22.556 Archbold, Jennifer Royal Quick Prince $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $0.00

0 0 Doelle, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $0.00



Senior 2nd Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.653 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $56.00

2 12.915 Doelle, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $34.00

3 12.979 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $23.00

2D

1 13.248 Meyer, Kristen My Famous Treasure $27.00

2 13.307 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $20.00

3 13.378 Heitman, Heidi Striding Willy $14.00

4 13.524 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $7.00

5 13.542 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00

6 13.569 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

7 13.574 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

8 13.601 Ring, Sherrie AB Lucky Bart $0.00

9 13.63 Beck, Jennifer DC French Rita $0.00

3D

1 14.053 Swender, Sara Calvins Spanish Zan $18.00

2 14.385 Olson, Shelly MML Feature Rebel $14.00

3 14.397 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $9.00

4 14.422 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $5.00

5 14.565 Phillip, Ann Diva $0.00

6 14.703 Nelson, Marcey Maggie $0.00

7 15.762 Walter, Sara Poco's Revenge $0.00

8 16.265 Archbold, Jennifer Royal Quick Prince $0.00

9 16.368 Knopf, Barri Four B Mac $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Ferguson, Patti French Triplesnifle $0.00

0 0 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00

0 0 Reynen, Dee Marker $0.00

0 0 Brown, Sarah Boss $0.00

0 0 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00

0 0 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00

0 0 Chesmore, Kim SR Royal Kochie $0.00

0 0 Beech, Denise FC Firewood $0.00

0 0 Becker, Lisa Buck $0.00



Senior Average

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 29.989 Meyer, Kristen My Famous Treasure $45.00

2 30.167 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $34.00

3 30.411 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $23.00

4 30.884 Heitman, Heidi Striding Willy $11.00

2D

1 31.056 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $27.00

2 31.404 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $20.00

3 31.44 Beck, Jennifer DC French Rita $14.00

4 31.555 Ring, Sherrie AB Lucky Bart $7.00

5 31.76 Olson, Shelly MML Feature Rebel $0.00

3D

1 32.044 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $18.00

2 32.221 Walter, Sara Poco's Revenge $14.00

3 32.361 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $9.00

4 32.369 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $5.00

5 32.501 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

6 32.536 Phillip, Ann Diva $0.00

7 32.922 Nelson, Marcey Maggie $0.00

8 33.018 Swender, Sara Calvins Spanish Zan $0.00

9 36.864 Knopf, Barri Four B Mac $0.00

10 38.821 Archbold, Jennifer Royal Quick Prince $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



Adult 1st Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.672 Rohrscheib, Taylor Tina's Doc Belle $47.00

2 16.807 Hill, Kelli Mr Gusty $39.00

3 16.892 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $32.00

4 16.894 Halvorsen, Bailey Maknwhoopie $24.00

5 16.914 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $16.00

6 17.089 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00

7 17.168 Lynch, Hillary Streakin Six Sioux $0.00

2D

1 17.204 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $28.00

2 17.205 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $24.00

3 17.258 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $19.00

4 17.276 Vandenberg, Val Marge $14.00

5 17.295 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood $9.00

6 17.356 Resch, Amber RBSix MoonsMonkey $0.00

7 17.368 Johnson, Suzie Sun Driftin Cowboy $0.00

8 17.421 Teigen, Kollie Shesa Stellarmoonfire $0.00

9 17.438 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00

10 17.575 Lisowski, Sara TMF Coy Sugar Gal $0.00

11 17.577 Dettmann, Drew Classy $0.00

12 17.592 Byl, Casey Ketchums Grace $0.00

13 17.668 Nelson, Starr Hot Dee $0.00

3D

1 17.754 Bevan, Stacy Rockin Effortlessy $19.00

2 17.862 Rego, Rachel AHR Sugar Frenchmans $16.00

3 17.96 Baratka, Alexis MP Hay Its Hot N Here $13.00

4 18.143 Wallace, Marissa Dash For Colours $9.00

5 18.182 Champeau, John Jasta $6.00

6 18.364 Schmitz, Carlie Trent San Peppy $0.00

7 18.719 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00

8 18.789 Vanderstappen, Kathleen Scottie $0.00

9 18.858 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00

10 18.921 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00

11 19.021 Rego, Rebekah Buzz $0.00

12 19.707 Mandt, Megan Romances Goldcharm $0.00

13 19.886 Gruber, Amanda HP One Wild Welder $0.00

14 20.053 Suennen, Bethany Bill $0.00

15 20.135 Shorter, Nikki More Cash Now $0.00

16 21.307 Cline, Shanda Dios $0.00

17 26.361 Vesbach, Destinee Coffee $0.00

18 28.268 Bjork, Tasha Sugar For Nick $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00

0 0 Miller, Jessica Hesa Heck of a Hunk $0.00



0 18.112 Hestetune, Nora Drop Of Dynamite $0.00

0 18.577 Balinchek, Brooke A Real Ruby $0.00



Adult 2nd Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.931 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood $47.00

2 13.035 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $39.00

3 13.036 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $32.00

4 13.085 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $24.00

5 13.109 Wallace, Marissa Dash For Colours $16.00

6 13.156 Resch, Amber RBSix MoonsMonkey $0.00

7 13.173 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00

8 13.275 Vanderstappen, Kathleen Scottie $0.00

9 13.29 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00

10 13.313 Teigen, Kollie Shesa Stellarmoonfire $0.00

11 13.395 Baratka, Alexis MP Hay Its Hot N Here $0.00

12 13.413 Bevan, Stacy Rockin Effortlessy $0.00

2D

1 13.67 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $47.00

2 13.671 Halvorsen, Bailey Maknwhoopie $28.00

3 13.833 Dettmann, Drew Classy $19.00

3D

1 13.932 Balinchek, Brooke A Real Ruby $19.00

2 13.943 Schmitz, Carlie Trent San Peppy $16.00

3 13.989 Rohrscheib, Taylor Tina's Doc Belle $13.00

4 14.015 Sander, Tori Jetta $9.00

5 14.059 Doll, Kelly Toy $6.00

6 14.096 Lynch, Hillary Streakin Six Sioux $0.00

7 14.232 Rego, Rachel AHR Sugar Frenchmans $0.00

8 14.352 Byl, Casey Ketchums Grace $0.00

9 14.487 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00

10 14.709 Lisowski, Sara TMF Coy Sugar Gal $0.00

11 14.757 Suennen, Bethany Bill $0.00

12 14.865 Rego, Rebekah Buzz $0.00

13 15.234 Bjork, Tasha Sugar For Nick $0.00

14 15.858 Gruber, Amanda HP One Wild Welder $0.00

15 15.968 Vesbach, Destinee Coffee $0.00

16 17.963 Cline, Shanda Dips $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00

0 0 Vandenberg, Val Marge $0.00

0 0 Nelson, Starr Hot Dee $0.00

0 0 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00

0 0 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $0.00

0 0 Johnson, Suzie Sun Driftin Cowboy $0.00

0 0 Hestetune, Nora Drop Of Dynamite $0.00

0 0 Hill, Kelli Mr Gusty $0.00

0 0 Mandt, Megan Romances Goldcharm $0.00



0 0 Shorter, Nikki More Cash Now $0.00

0 0 Miller, Jessica Hesa Heck of a Hunk $0.00



Adult Average

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 29.949 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $47.00

2 30.226 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood $39.00

3 30.262 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $32.00

4 30.29 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $24.00

5 30.294 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $16.00

6 30.512 Resch, Amber RBSix MoonsMonkey $0.00

7 30.565 Halvorsen, Bailey Maknwhoopie $0.00

8 30.661 Rohrscheib, Taylor Tina's Doc Belle $0.00

9 30.734 Teigen, Kollie Shesa Stellarmoonfire $0.00

2D

1 31.167 Bevan, Stacy Rockin Effortlessy $28.00

2 31.252 Wallace, Marissa Dash For Colours $24.00

3 31.264 Lynch, Hillary Streakin Six Sioux $19.00

4 31.355 Baratka, Alexis MP Hay Its Hot N Here $14.00

5 31.41 Dettmann, Drew Classy $9.00

6 31.453 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00

7 31.472 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00

8 31.944 Byl, Casey Ketchums Grace $0.00

3D

1 32.064 Vanderstappen, Kathleen Scottie $19.00

2 32.094 Rego, Rachel AHR Sugar Frenchmans $16.00

3 32.284 Lisowski, Sara TMF Coy Sugar Gal $13.00

4 32.307 Schmitz, Carlie Trent San Peppy $9.00

5 32.591 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $6.00

6 32.917 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00

7 33.886 Rego, Rebekah Buzz $0.00

8 34.81 Suennen, Bethany Bill $0.00

9 42.329 Vesbach, Destinee Coffee $0.00

10 43.502 Bjork, Tasha Sugar For Nick $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



Jr. 1st Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.765 Helminiak, Olivia Slys Ace in the Hole $27.00

2 16.917 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $18.00

2D

1 17.302 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $16.00

2 17.328 Bevan, Rylee TTTT Ooopsadasy $11.00

3 17.341 Beech, Lindsey Breathin Firewater $0.00

4 17.694 Week, Annie Weeman $0.00

5 17.722 Bindl, Macy Marvin $0.00

3D

1 18.281 McDonald, Ava Twinkie $11.00

2 18.425 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $7.00

3 18.45 Johnson, Raelynn Spot $0.00

4 18.781 Sandberg, Emma Sadee $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 18.196 Dorrow, Dalton Frenchmans Freedom $0.00

Jr. 2nd Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 13.414 Helminiak, Olivia Slys Ace in the Hole $27.00

2 13.612 Bindl, Macy Marvin $18.00

3 13.86 Bevan, Rylee TTTT Ooopsadasy $0.00

2D

1 13.947 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $16.00

2 14.053 McDonald, Ava Twinkie $11.00

3D

1 14.871 Sandberg, Emma Sadee $18.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Week, Annie Weeman $0.00

0 0 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $0.00

0 0 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00

0 0 Dorrow, Dalton Frenchmans Freedom $0.00

0 0 Johnson, Raelynn Spot $0.00

0 0 Beech, Lindsey Breathin Firewater $0.00

Jr. Average

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 30.179 Helminiak, Olivia Slys Ace in the Hole $45.00

2D

1 31.188 Bevan, Rylee TTTT Ooopsadasy $16.00

2 31.334 Bindl, Macy Marvin $11.00



3D

1 32.334 McDonald, Ava Twinkie $11.00

2 32.372 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $7.00

3 33.652 Sandberg, Emma Sadee $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



Boot Camp 1st Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.672 Rohrscheib, Taylor Tina's Doc Belle $19.00

2D

1 17.643 Kleiber, Makayla Sugar Bo Hancock $11.00

3D

1 17.694 Week, Annie Weeman $8.00

2 18.425 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00

3 18.809 Dorrow, Chelsey Embers $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

Boot Camp 2nd Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 13.947 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $19.00

2 13.989 Rohrscheib, Taylor Tina's Doc Belle $11.00

3 14.33 Kleiber, Makayla Sugar Bo Hancock $8.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Week, Annie Weeman $0.00

0 0 Dorrow, Chelsey Embers $0.00

Boot Camp Average

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 30.661 Rohrscheib, Taylor Tina's Doc Belle $23.00

2D

1 31.973 Kleiber, Makayla Sugar Bo Hancock $15.00

2 32.372 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified


